
Pořadí Družstvo Hráči Plné Dorážka 180 HS CELKEM

Vadovič Bystrik 590 330 920

Podbrezová III Kyselica Ondřej 565 306 871

Tomka Milan 588 313 901

Ponjavič Miloš 565 293 858

Podbrezová IV Zavarko Vilmoš 588 383 971

Ernješi Robert 561 299 860

Kozák Martin 564 285 849

Podbrezová II Dilský Tomáš 588 311 899

Kyselica Ondřej 563 334 897

Marček Peter 539 272 811

Podbrezová I Tomka Milan 574 306 880

Vadovič Bystrik 592 345 937

Metelka Radim 589 322 911

Valmez I Bělíček Vlastimil 568 278 846

Cabák Tomáš 529 337 866

Varga Eduard 562 322 884

Czechoslovakia Rychlovský Luděk 551 261 812

Pevný Petr 597 308 905

Jiroušek Pavel 569 311 880

KSV Mistelbach I Vaněk Martin 557 322 879

Hýbl Miroslav 564 253 817

Pavelka Petr 547 341 888

Přistěhovalci Goldemund Roman 556 295 851

Pleban Jakub 540 281 821

Wiedermanová Dana 562 288 850

Wiedermanky Wiedermanová Hana 581 289 870

Wiedermanová Dana st 556 255 811

Seimann Erhard 555 277 832

KSV Mistelbach II Pekárek Franz 574 273 847

Konig Norbert 566 260 826

Topič Ondřej 536 282 818

No name Pekárek Libor 530 289 819

Topičová Natálie 549 314 863

Marek Martin 544 234 778

TJ Opava Hendrych Petr 555 281 836

Vícha Jiří 561 316 877

Černý Zdeněk 567 297 864

Horní Benešov Dostál 553 239 792

Kment 556 259 815

Tuček Dalibor 525 273 798

Valmez II Volek David 553 275 838

Výrek Vladimír 544 270 814

Krompolc Pavel 500 215 715

Hlubina "B" Gruner Roman 565 252 817

Klekner Jaroslav 558 307 865

Vejmola Jan 539 236 775

Vyškov "C" Jelínek František 526 271 797

Michálek Josef 550 268 818

Kubáčková Eliška 535 241 776

Hanáci Kubáčková Hana 544 266 810

Bachňák Zdeněk 550 253 803
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Bartoš Josef 538 272 810

KSV Mistelbach III Aschen.Christian 550 298 848

Spreng Manuel 506 223 729

Polášek Tomáš 528 256 784

KC Zlín I Abrahám radim 541 265 806

Málek Miroslav 528 262 790

Vácha Petr 519 268 787

Komiarici Kanda Milan 557 289 846

Divila Jiří 521 224 745

Vejmolová Jana 529 264 793

Kulihrášci Šerák Jaroslav 517 257 774

Horák Radek 511 297 808

Sailerová Anna 575 242 817

SK Žižkov Praha Sedláčková Irini 523 218 741

Mašková Blanka 542 259 801

Matušek Josef 552 246 798

TJ Jiskra Rýmařov Ihnát Michal 533 272 805

Charník Štěpán 509 240 749

Machala David 566 278 844

Drtiči Pataki Štefan 492 245 737

Machala Zdeněk 493 266 759

Heblák Jaroslav 530 219 749

TJ Jiskra Rýmařov Tomanová Věra 548 238 786
Tezzele Jaroslav 552 239 791

Valová Romana 512 220 732

Moravské Holky Machalová Zuzana 528 267 795

Fajdeková Katka 511 278 789

Kovács Martin 520 224 744

Czehuni II Novosad Tomáš 524 231 755
Janyška 559 253 812

Kříž Radek 528 268 796

KC Hodonín Fialka František 526 237 763

Doubrava Pavel 487 252 739

Stříteský Zdeněk 508 293 801

KC Zlín I Nováková Šárka 534 220 754

Menšíková Lenka 514 227 741

Bagári Zoltán 520 245 765

Czehuni I Říha Ivan 528 287 815

Milo Pavel 509 206 715

Pelášek Miroslav 563 263 826

KC Zlín II Skoumal Karel 498 223 721

Skoumalová Věra 529 219 748

Hrubý Petr 577 296 873

SK Žižkov Praha Kašpar Jiří 520 251 771

Prošek Daniel 467 176 643

Ambrozy Dalibor 531 245 776

Bohumín Kuzma Jozef 510 287 797

Nitka Karol 511 198 709

Martiník Jaromír 560 256 816

Horní Benešov Martiníková Jana 526 200 726

Klech Josef 520 201 721

Sobota Břetislav 562 315 877

Soboťáci Sobota Zbyněk 506 203 709

Sobotová Jitka 466 198 664

Bezruč Michal 539 227 766

Poruba Žídek Jan 562 246 808

Hájek Jakub 500 170 670
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Láník Břetislav 544 234 778

Vyškov  "B" Šmehlík Stanislav 480 218 698

Krejčí Miloslav 516 230 746

Pavelková Monika 488 170 658

TJ Kelč Mašléňová Anna 519 238 757

Pavelka Petr st. 522 240 762

Polášek Miroslav 539 262 801

KC Zlín Zimáková Martina 365 160 525

Jankových Bohdana 507 289 796

Vlčková  Hana 535 205 740

Hlubina "A" Pšenica Libor 493 182 675

Bedarev Maxim 460 205 665
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Pořadí Družstvo Hráči Plné Dorážka 180 HS

1. Podbrezová IV Zavarko Vilmoš 588 383 971

2. Podbrezová I Vadovič Bystrik 592 345 937

3. Podbrezová III Vadovič Bystrik 590 330 920

4. Valmez I Metelka Radim 589 322 911

5. Czechoslovakia Pevný Petr 597 308 905

6. Podbrezová III Tomka Milan 588 313 901

7. Podbrezová II Dilský Tomáš 588 311 899

8. Podbrezová II Kyselica Ondřej 563 334 897

9. Přistěhovalci Pavelka Petr 547 341 888

10. Czechoslovakia Varga Eduard 562 322 884

11. Podbrezová I Tomka Milan 574 306 880

12. KSV Mistelbach I Jiroušek Pavel 569 311 880

13. KSV Mistelbach I Vaněk Martin 557 322 879

14. Soboťáci Sobota Břetislav 562 315 877

15. TJ Opava Vícha Jiří 561 316 877

16. SK Žižkov Praha II Hrubý Petr 577 296 873

17. Podbrezová III Kyselica Ondřej 565 306 871

18. Valmez I Cabák Tomáš 529 337 866

19. Hlubina "B" Klekner Jaroslav 558 307 865

20. Horní Benešov Černý Zdeněk 567 297 864

21. Podbrezová IV Ernješi Robert 561 299 860

22. Podbrezová IV Ponjavič Miloš 565 293 858

23. Přistěhovalci Goldemund Roman 556 295 851

24. Podbrezová II Kozák Martin 564 285 849

25. KSV Mistelbach III Aschen Christian 550 298 848

26. KSV Mistelbach II Pekárek Franz 574 273 847

27. Valmez I Bělíček Vlastimil 568 278 846

28. Komiarici Kanda Milan 557 289 846

29. Drtiči Machala David 566 278 844

30. Valmez II Volek David 553 275 838

31. TJ Opava Hendrych Petr 555 281 836

32. KSV Mistelbach II Seimann Erhard 555 277 832

33. KSV Mistelbach II Konig Norbert 566 260 826

34. KC Zlín II Pelášek Miroslav 563 263 826

35. Přistěhovalci Pleban Jakub 540 281 821

36. No name Pekárek Libor 530 289 819

37. Vyškov "C" Michálek Josef 550 268 818

38. No name Topič Ondřej 536 282 818

39. Hlubina "B" Gruner Roman 565 252 817

40. KSV Mistelbach I Hýbl Miroslav 564 253 817

41. Horní Benešov Martiník Jaromír 560 256 816

42. Horní Benešov Kment 556 259 815

43. Czehuni I Říha Ivan 528 287 815

44. Valmez II Výrek Vladimír 544 270 814

45. Czehuni II Janyška 559 253 812

46. Czechoslovakia Rychlovský Luděk 551 261 812

47. Podbrezová I Marček Peter 539 272 811

48. KSV Mistelbach III Bartoš Josef 538 272 810

49. Poruba Žídek Jan 562 246 808

50. Kulihrášci Horák Radek 511 297 808

51. KC Zlín I Abrahám Radim 541 265 806

MUŽI



52. TJ Jiskra Rýmařov I Ihnát Michal 533 272 805

53. Hanáci Bachňák Zdeněk 550 253 803

54. KC Zlín II Polášek Miroslav 539 262 801

55. KC Zlín I Stříteský Zdeněk 508 293 801

56. TJ Jiskra Rýmařov I Matušek Josef 552 246 798

57. Valmez II Tuček Dalibor 525 273 798

58. Vyškov "C" Jelínek František 526 271 797

59. Bohumín Kuzma Jozef 510 287 797

60. KC Hodonín Kříž Radek 528 268 796

61. Kulihrášci Vejmolová Jana 529 264 793

62. Horní Benešov Dostál 553 239 792

63. TJ Jiskra Rýmařov II Tezzele Jaroslav 552 239 791

64. KC Zlín I Málek Miroslav 528 262 790

65. Komiarici Vácha Petr 519 268 787

66. KC Zlín I Polášek Tomáš 528 256 784

67. Vyškov  "B" Láník Břetislav 544 234 778

68. TJ Opava Marek Martin 544 234 778

69. Bohumín Ambrozy Dalibor 531 245 776

70. Vyškov "C" Vejmola Jan 539 236 775

71. Kulihrášci Šerák Jaroslav 517 257 774

72. SK Žižkov Praha II Kašpar Jiří 520 251 771

73. Poruba Bezruč Michal 539 227 766

74. Czehuni I Bagári Zoltán 520 245 765

75. KC Hodonín Fialka František 526 237 763

76. TJ Kelč Pavelka Petr st. 522 240 762

77. Drtiči Machala Zdeněk 493 266 759

78. Czehuni II Novosad Tomáš 524 231 755

79. TJ Jiskra Rýmařov II Heblák Jaroslav 530 219 749

80. TJ Jiskra Rýmařov I Charník Štěpán 509 240 749

81. Vyškov  "B" Krejčí Miloslav 516 230 746

82. Komiarici Divila Jiří 521 224 745

83. Czehuni II Kovács Martin 520 224 744

84. KC Hodonín Doubrava Pavel 487 252 739

85. Drtiči Pataki Štefan 492 245 737

86. KSV Mistelbach III Spreng Manuel 506 223 729

87. Horní Benešov Klech Josef 520 201 721

88. KC Zlín II Skoumal Karel 498 223 721

89. Czehuni I Milo Pavel 509 206 715

90. Hlubina "B" Krompolc Pavel 500 215 715

91. Bohumín Nitka Karol 511 198 709

92. Soboťáci Sobota Zbyněk 506 203 709

93. Vyškov  "B" Šmehlík Stanislav 480 218 698

94. Hlubina "A" Pšenica Libor 493 182 675

95. Poruba Hájek Jakub 500 170 670

96. Hlubina "A" Bedarev Maxim 460 205 665

97. SK Žižkov Praha II Prošek Daniel 467 176 643



Pořadí Družstvo Hráčky Plné Dorážka 180 HS

1. Wiedermanky Wiedermanová Hana 581 289 870

2. No name Topičová Natálie 549 314 863

3. Wiedermanky Wiedermanová Dana 562 288 850

4. SK Žižkov Praha I Sailerová Anna 575 242 817

5. Wiedermanky Wiedermanová Dana st 556 255 811

6. Hanáci Kubáčková Hana 544 266 810

7. SK Žižkov Praha I Mašková Blanka 542 259 801

8. KC Zlín II Jankových Bohdana 507 289 796

9. Moravské Holky Machalová Zuzana 528 267 795

10. Moravské Holky Fajdeková Katka 511 278 789

11. TJ Jiskra Rýmařov II Tomanová Věra 548 238 786

12. Hanáci Kubáčková Eliška 535 241 776

13. TJ Kelč Mašléňová Anna 519 238 757

14. KC Zlín I Nováková Šárka 534 220 754

15. KC Zlín II Skoumalová Věra 529 219 748

16. KC Zlín I Menšíková Lenka 514 227 741

17. SK Žižkov Praha I Sedláčková Irini 523 218 741

18. Hlubina "A" Vlčková  Hana 535 205 740

19. Moravské Holky Valová Romana 512 220 732

20. Horní Benešov Martiníková Jana 526 200 726

21. Soboťáci Sobotová Jitka 466 198 664

22. TJ Kelč Pavelková Monika 488 170 658

23. KC Zlín II Zimáková Martina 365 160 525

ŽENY


